Date

Ring

Start Time

End Time

Duration

Sunday, October 13, 2019

1

12:09:00 PM
12:44:00 PM
12:52:00 PM
1:40:00 PM
2:43:00 PM
3:01:00 PM
3:19:00 PM
3:49:00 PM
4:04:00 PM
4:10:00 PM

8:10:00 AM
8:28:00 AM
8:46:00 AM
9:10:00 AM
9:34:00 AM
9:52:00 AM
10:14:00 AM
10:35:00 AM
10:49:00 AM
10:56:00 AM
11:17:00 AM
12:09:00 PM
12:33:00 PM
12:57:00 PM
2:50:00 PM
3:12:00 PM
4:15:00 PM
4:21:00 PM

Stadium

12:09:00 PM
12:15:00 PM

12:44:00 PM
12:52:00 PM
1:40:00 PM
2:43:00 PM
3:01:00 PM
3:19:00 PM
3:49:00 PM
4:04:00 PM
4:10:00 PM
4:28:00 PM

8:28:00 AM
8:46:00 AM
9:10:00 AM
9:34:00 AM
9:52:00 AM
10:14:00 AM
10:35:00 AM
10:49:00 AM
10:56:00 AM
11:17:00 AM
12:09:00 PM
12:33:00 PM
12:57:00 PM
2:50:00 PM
3:11:00 PM
4:15:00 PM
4:21:00 PM
4:27:00 PM

12:15:00 PM
12:38:00 PM

Sunday, October 6, 2019 2:47 PM

35 min.

8 min.

48 min.

1 hr., 3 min.
18 min.

18 min.

30 min.

15 min.

6 min.

18 min.

18 min.

18 min.

24 min.

24 min.

18 min.

22 min.

21 min.

14 min.

7 min.

21 min.

52 min.

24 min.

24 min.

1 hr., 53 min.
21 min.

1 hr., 3 min.
6 min.

6 min.

6 min.
23 min.

Class

s11S
s13S
CS13s
CSuB
SUA
sUB
s12S
s02S
suc
CGAG3

CSPD
sPD
CSSND
sSND
CSBD
sBD
sND
CSND
WDB
CWDI
WDI
SGAG1
sGAG2
CS03S
s03S
s01S
SGAG4
sGAG3

sPNJ
CSPNJ

Silverwood IDCTA Champ 2019
Class Schedule - Judge Assignment

Class Name Judge at E Judge at H

First Level Test 1

First Level Test 3

Championship First Level Test 3
Championship ntroductory Test B
Introductory Test A

Introductory Test B

First Level Test 2

Training Level Test 2
Introductory Test C
Championship Green As Grass 3

Championship Pre Starter Dressage
Pre starter Dressage

Championship Starter Novice Dressage
Starter Novice Dressage
Championship Beg. Novice Dress

Beg. Novice Dress

Novice Dressage

Championship Novice Dressage
Western Dressage Basic
Championship Western Dressage Intro
Western Dressage Intro

Green As Grass Test 1

Green As Grass 2

Championship Training Level Test 3
Training Level Test 3

Training Level Test 1

Green As Grass 4

Green as Grass 3

Prestarter Studium
Championship PreSTarter Studium

Judge at C

T Poulin
T Poulin
T Poulin
T Poulin
T Poulin
T Poulin
T Poulin
T Poulin
T Poulin
T Poulin

C Verspermen
C Verspermen
C Verspermen
C Verspermen
C Verspermen
C Verspermen
C Verspermen
C Verspermen
C Verspermen
C Verspermen
C Verspermen
C Verspermen
C Verspermen
C Verspermen
C Verspermen
C Verspermen
C Verspermen
C Verspermen

N Assigned
T Poulin

Judge at M

Judge at B
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Date
Ring
Start Time End Time
12:33:00 PM 12:51:00 PM
12:38:00 PM 12:51:30 PM
12:51:00 PM  12:55:00 PM
12:55:00 PM  1:11:00 PM
1:11:00 PM 1:17:00 PM
1:17:00 PM 1:21:00 PM

Sunday, October 6, 2019 2:47 PM

Duration
18 min.
13 min.

4 min.
16 min.
6 min.
4 min.

Class
CSSNJ
SSNJ
SBNJ
CSBNJ
sNJ
CSNJ

Class Name

Championship Starter Novice Stadium
Starter Novice Stadium

Beg. Novice Studium

Championship Beg. Novice Studium
Novice Stadium

Championship Novice Stadium

Judge at E

Judge at H

Judge at C
T Poulin
T Poulin
T Poulin
T Poulin
T Poulin
T Poulin

Judge at M

Judge at B
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